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CLASSE NAZ N VELICO Fiotta DIV

T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

7
257
50
214
7
350
198
196
K18
193
37
K45
212
72
30

29
137
134
K40
229
310
145
42

K58

U13
u17
PLUS
u17
u15
u1s
u17
u17
CH4
u1s
u15
CH4
u17
u17
u15
u15
u15
u13
EXP
CH4
u17
u1s
PLUS
u15
CH3

ELENCO PROVVISORIO

Sesso HelmName

M
M
M
F
M
M
F
M
F
M
F
F
M
F
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
F
M
F
F

BOZZO ALBERTO
DURANTI GUGLIELMO
ENRICO DAVIDE

GROSSI GYSEL MARIA
PASTORINO GIUSEPPE GIACOMO
D'ANGELO CHRISTIAN
DETTORI MARTINA
MANNU MASSIMO
ORECCHIONI CAMILLA
ORECCHIONI LORENZO
PIRAS DALIA

PORCU ALESSANDRA
PORCU KRISTIAN

BRUNI VANINA

CAO FRANCESCO
CAPITTA CLAUDIO
CARAMELLA GIOVANNI
CARAMELLA MASSIMO
D'AGATA SOLARO LORIS
FALCONE CADE NAKOA
FESTANTE EDOARDO
FORESTI EMMA

GIAGONI LOCCI ALESSANDRO
GROSSO VITTORIA MARIA
MADEDDU ALESSIA

CIRCOLO

001 - Yacht Club ltaliano ASD

001 - Yacht Club ltaliano ASD

001 - Yacht Club Italiano ASD

001 - Yacht Club Italiano ASD

001 - Yacht Club ltaliano ASD

122 - Club Nautico Arzachena Ass. Sport
122 - Club Nautico Arzachena Ass. Sport
122 - Club Nautico Arzachena Ass. Sport
122 - Club Nautico Arzachena Ass. Sport
122 - Club Nautico Arzachena Ass. Sport
122 - Club Nautico Arzachena Ass. Sport
122 - Club Nautico Arzachena Ass. Sport
122 - Club Nautico Arzachena Ass. Sport
127 - C V Windsurfing Club CagliariASD
127 - C V Windsurfing Club CagliariASD
127 - C V Windsurfing Club CagliariASD
127 - C V Windsurfing Club CagliariASD
127 - C V Windsurfing Club CagliariASD
127 - C V Windsurfing Club CagliariASD
127 - C V Windsurfing Club CagliariASD
127 - C V Windsurfing Club CagliariASD
127 - C V Windsurfing Club CagliariASD
127 - C V Windsurfing Club CagliariASD
127 - C V Windsurfing Club CagliariASD
127 - C V Windsurfing Club CagliariASD

DEVICE

|sailwave



CLASSE NAZ N VELICO Flotta DIV

T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

204
K50
103
279
340
228
250
150
135
K26
73
63
15
356
34
352
32
46
91
36
K46
K48
88
131
K95
204
39
68
315
125
K10

u1s
CH4
u17
u17
u1s
PLUS
EXP
U13
u17
CH3
uU13
EXP
u17
u15
PLUS
u17
PLUS
u15
u17
u15
EXP
EXP
u15
u15
CH3
u15
u15
u15
PLUS
u15
CH3

Sesso HelmName

MAGLIONI GIULIA
MANCUSI NICCOLO!
MURA ENRICO

MURTAS MATTIA
NONNIS MARGHERITA
POLEDRINI RICCARDO
SALOMONE FRANCESCO
SANFELICE NINA
SANNA MARCO

SARICA MARCO
VERSACE LUCA

ZUCCA DAVIDE

CAPPONI VANESSA
CHIRIVINO STEFANO
COSTA SAMUELE
FILOSTO ANDREA
INTERRANTE MARINA
PIROZZI ELENA

PIROZZI MASSIMO
ARCADI MATTEO

CORTI LORENZO

CORTI ORLANDO
D'ANDREA ELISA
GRAZIANO CARLO ALBERTO
GRAZIANO MARIA LUDOVICA
IENGO FILIPPO

PACINI GIORDANO
RECH MATTEO

VITALI GIULIA
BERNARDO SILICI IRENE
MAIELLO ANDREA
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CIRCOLO

127 - C V Windsurfing Club CagliariASD
127 - C V Windsurfing Club CagliariASD
127 - C V Windsurfing Club CagliariASD
127 - C V Windsurfing Club CagliariASD
127 - C V Windsurfing Club CagliariASD
127 - C V Windsurfing Club CagliariASD
127 - C V Windsurfing Club CagliariASD
127 - C V Windsurfing Club CagliariASD
127 - C V Windsurfing Club CagliariASD
127 - C V Windsurfing Club CagliariASD
127 - C V Windsurfing Club CagliariASD
127 - C V Windsurfing Club CagliariASD
1303 - Nauticlub Castelfusano AssSportiv
1303 - Nauticlub Castelfusano AssSportiv
1303 - Nauticlub Castelfusano AssSportiv
1303 - Nauticlub Castelfusano AssSportiv
1303 - Nauticlub Castelfusano AssSportiv
1303 - Nauticlub Castelfusano AssSportiv
1303 - Nauticlub Castelfusano AssSportiv
147 - GDV LNI Civitavecchia

147 - GDV LNI Civitavecchia

147 - GDV LNI Civitavecchia

147 - GDV LNI Civitavecchia

147 - GDV LNI Civitavecchia

147 - GDV LNI Civitavecchia

147 - GDV LNI Civitavecchia

147 - GDV LNI Civitavecchia

147 - GDV LNI Civitavecchia

147 - GDV LNI Civitavecchia

162 - GDV LNI Ostia

162 - GDV LNI Ostia

DEVICE



CLASSE NAZ N VELICO Flotta

T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

K56
79
101
120
93
26
175
104
60
377
346
133
173
159
146
K79
132
K43
342
44
780
280
2628
77
555
270
41

89
K213
K63

DIV
CH4
u13
u1s
u1s
u15
u15
u1s
u1s
u15
PLUS
u1s
EXP
u13
EXP
u1s
CH4
u13
CH4
u1s
PLUS
PLUS
u17
PLUS
u17
PLUS
PLUS
PLUS
u1s
u15
CH4
CH3

Sesso HelmName
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MARRAS CHIARA
PROIETTI ELENA
VOLPI MARTINA
CASANO FRANCESCO
CAUZZI DAVIDE
CAUZZI MASSIMO

DE MARTINIS MICHELA
FABBROVICH JACOPO
LAGNA TOMAS

LILLA DELLA MONICAANGELO

RISTORI FEDERICO
BONDI LUCILLA
COLECCHIA VINCENZO
CROLL MATTEO
DIMITRI IRMA

GIARI LINDA

LONZI ERNESTO
ZARGANI LUCA
ZARCONE ANITA
GOMEZ PALOMA FILIPPO
GRIBAUDO ANDREA
MARINO GIORDANA
MARINO GIORGIA
NATALE PIERA
NICOLOSI ELEONORA
SASSO MARIA CHIARA
ANDERGASSEN MICHAEL
KREITER DANIEL
SCHIATTINO ALEX
LIARDO ALESSANDRA
TABOGA NOAH

CIRCOLO

162 - GDV LNI Ostia

162 - GDV LNI Ostia

162 - GDV LNI Ostia

169 - C S Bracciano Ass Sport Dil

169 - C S Bracciano Ass Sport Dil

169 - C S Bracciano Ass Sport Dil

169 - C S Bracciano Ass Sport Dil

169 - C S Bracciano Ass Sport Dil

169 - C S Bracciano Ass Sport Dil

169 - C S Bracciano Ass Sport Dil

169 - C S Bracciano Ass Sport Dil
1739 - Windsurf Livorno S.S.D.

1739 - Windsurf Livorno S.S.D.

1739 - Windsurf Livorno S.S.D.

1739 - Windsurf Livorno S.S.D.

1739 - Windsurf Livorno S.S.D.

1739 - Windsurf Livorno S.S.D.

1739 - Windsurf Livorno S.S.D.

1739 - Windsurf Livorno S.S.D.

184 - Reale Y.C.C.Savoia Ass.Sport Dil
184 - Reale Y.C.C.Savoia Ass.Sport Dil
184 - Reale Y.C.C.Savoia Ass.Sport Dil
184 - Reale Y.C.C.Savoia Ass.Sport Dil
184 - Reale Y.C.C.Savoia Ass.Sport Dil
184 - Reale Y.C.C.Savoia Ass.Sport Dil
184 - Reale Y.C.C.Savoia Ass.Sport Dil
1986 - ASD Kalterer Sportverein Windsurf
1986 - ASD Kalterer Sportverein Windsurf
1986 - ASD Kalterer Sportverein Windsurf
2026 - ASD Black Dolphin

2144 - Tabo Surf Center S.S.D. S.R.L.

DEVICE



CLASSE NAZ N VELICO Flotta

T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

87
99
84
9
108
341
18
49
121
306
20
53
K2
110

31
K66
K11
35
95
991
76
701
71
54
78
124
351
141
7560

DIV
u13
u15
u1s
u17
u15
u15
u1s
u13
u17
u15
u1s
u13
CH3
u13
u13
u13
u13
CH4
CH3
u1s
u15
PLUS
u1s
u1s
u15
u15
u1s
u1s
u17
u17
u17

Sesso HelmName
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BOFISE' PAOLA
CAMPANELLA SOFIA
CATANIA OTTAVIA

CIRINO BENEDETTA
GIGANTI MANFREDI
GRASSO CASTAGNETTA LAURA
LA LOGGIA GIUSEPPE
PLANETA TOMMASO
RAMPOLLA ALESSANDRO
SABBIA MARIA SOFIA
TROJAALBERTO

ALESI GRETA
AMMOSCATO ETTORE
CICERONE MARCO
CLAUSI GIORGIO

CLAUSI VINCENZO
CLEMENTE MARTA
MACALUSO LORENZO
MACALUSO LUCA
MONCADA GIOVANNI
VIGNERI ALESSANDRO PIETRO
RAIOLA LAURA

RUCCO CECILIA
SEGHETTI GIULIA
TAMBONE ALICE
SCHIRRU ANDREA LAURA
SCHIRRU VANJA

BANZO VITTORIO

CALI' EMILIANO

D'ASCOLI GRAZIANO LIVIA
ERAMO ANTONELLA

CIRCOLO

222 - ClubCanott.
222 - ClubCanott.
222 - ClubCanott.
222 - ClubCanott.
222 - ClubCanott.
222 - ClubCanott.
222 - ClubCanott.

222 - ClubCanott

222 - ClubCanott.
222 - ClubCanott.
222 - ClubCanott.

Roggero Lauria Ass Spo
Roggero Lauria Ass Spo
Roggero Lauria Ass Spo
Roggero Lauria Ass Spo
Roggero Lauria Ass Spo
Roggero Lauria Ass Spo

Roggero Lauria Ass Spo

. Roggero Lauria Ass Spo

Roggero Lauria Ass Spo
Roggero Lauria Ass Spo

Roggero Lauria Ass Spo

2305 - Circolo Velico Sferracavallo SSD
2305 - Circolo Velico Sferracavallo SSD
2305 - Circolo Velico Sferracavallo SSD
2305 - Circolo Velico Sferracavallo SSD
2305 - Circolo Velico Sferracavallo SSD
2305 - Circolo Velico Sferracavallo SSD
2305 - Circolo Velico Sferracavallo SSD
2305 - Circolo Velico Sferracavallo SSD
2305 - Circolo Velico Sferracavallo SSD
2305 - Circolo Velico Sferracavallo SSD
2434 - ASD Windsurfing Club Taranto
2434 - ASD Windsurfing Club Taranto
2434 - ASD Windsurfing Club Taranto
2434 - ASD Windsurfing Club Taranto
2448 - Polisportiva Mare Quartu ASD
2448 - Polisportiva Mare Quartu ASD
2502-Centro Vela Bracciano SSD ARL
2502-Centro Vela Bracciano SSD ARL
2502-Centro Vela Bracciano SSD ARL
2502-Centro Vela Bracciano SSD ARL

DEVICE



CLASSE NAZ N VELICO Flotta DIV

T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293
T293

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

112
283
K64
246
122
136
707
154
268
11

K51
K53
98

64

148
43

147
27

K37

K4
182
273
K33
155
51
116
156
305
139

u15
u13
CH3
u15
u17
u17
u17
PLUS
PLUS
EXP
CH3
CH3
u15
u1s
u13
u15
u13
u17
CH4
u15
u15
CH3
u17
u17
CH4
EXP
u15
u13
EXP
u1s
u13

Sesso HelmName
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MARINI SIMONE

ORNELI MATTIA

ORNELI EMANUELE
PANITTERI SIMONE
PROIETTI JACOPO
SOTTILE SARA

SPADONI EMMA
VENDER DAVIDE

VITI REBECCA

CECCHI LETIZIA
DIAMANTI ALESSANDRO
GALLO VITTORIA
BOCCANEGRAALLISTAR
LA SALAALESSANDRO
NEGRINI TOMMASO
VALLINI TOMMASO NICOLA
VERITA' FILIPPO

DEVOTI ARIANNA
BURKHART EMMA
BURKHART LUIS

DEL FABBRO AGATA
LAIMER JULIAN
PARASCHIVEANU IOANA LEONTINA
PERNICI SUSANNA
RASPONI EDOARDO JACOPO
BARBARO MARTINA
BARBERA FEDERICO
BRETT SEBASTIAN
MARANDO LEO

PERNI LUCA

PEZZATINI CARLO

CIRCOLO

2502-Centro Vela Bracciano SSD ARL
2502-Centro Vela Bracciano SSD ARL
2502-Centro Vela Bracciano SSD ARL
2502-Centro Vela Bracciano SSD ARL
2502-Centro Vela Bracciano SSD ARL
2502-Centro Vela Bracciano SSD ARL
2502-Centro Vela Bracciano SSD ARL
2502-Centro Vela Bracciano SSD ARL
2502-Centro Vela Bracciano SSD ARL
297 - S E F Stamura Ass Sport Dil

297 - S E F Stamura Ass Sport Dil

297 - S E F Stamura Ass Sport Dil

341 - Adriatico Wind Club Ass Sport Dil
341 - Adriatico Wind Club Ass Sport Dil
341 - Adriatico Wind Club Ass Sport Dil
341 - Adriatico Wind Club Ass Sport Dil
341 - Adriatico Wind Club Ass Sport Dil
390 - Fraglia V Malcesine Ass Sport Dil
416 - Circolo Surf Torbole Ass Sport Dil
416 - Circolo Surf Torbole Ass Sport Dil
416 - Circolo Surf Torbole Ass Sport Dil
416 - Circolo Surf Torbole Ass Sport Dil
416 - Circolo Surf Torbole Ass Sport Dil
416 - Circolo Surf Torbole Ass Sport Dil
416 - Circolo Surf Torbole Ass Sport Dil
634 - Planet Sail Bracciano S.S.D. arl
634 - Planet Sail Bracciano S.S.D. arl
634 - Planet Sail Bracciano S.S.D. arl
634 - Planet Sail Bracciano S.S.D. arl
634 - Planet Sail Bracciano S.S.D. arl
634 - Planet Sail Bracciano S.S.D. arl

DEVICE



CLASSE
T293
T293
T293
T293

NAZ N VELICO Flotta

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

158
33
24
129

DIV

u17
EXP
u15
u17

Sesso HelmName

M

E
M
M

SCAPELLATO MATTEO
STEVE MARIA VITTORIA
TROVATO SIMONE
VERTICCHIO TOMMASO

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.30.02
www.sailwave.com

CIRCOLO

634 - Planet Sail Bracciano S.S.D. arl
634 - Planet Sail Bracciano S.S.D. arl
634 - Planet Sail Bracciano S.S.D. arl
634 - Planet Sail Bracciano S.S.D. arl

DEVICE


http://www.sailwave.com/

